
Welcome To ALFA 
TRADE MARKET

ALFA CAPITAL Community has prepared a
trading bot for  Forex and crypto for you

which can generate profit for you by doing
regular trades. The job of this bot is to
take these trades by analyzing every
update of the market and regularly 

gives you safe and secure profits.



DEPOSIT USDT

TRADE

How To Start With ALFA TRADE

DOWNLOAD ALFA WALLET 

NOW AND VERIFY
 YOUR KYC

ALFA BOT

EARN PROFIT

60 USDT
BEP20



Is here to Trade for you start Bot Trading 
with $60 USDT

The Most Profitable Trading Bot

BONUS
On Buying ALFA AI BOT you get ALFA 

Token worth $60 as a gift on the first day 

which you can sell 5$ every month.



Let’s Grow Your Earnings With Alfa 

Trading Platform

How to earn with us?

I. ALFA AI Bot Promotion Earnings

II. Trade Investment Earnings 



Alfa AI Bot Promotional 

Earning Program

 II. Bot Level Income

 I. Bot Active Income

 III. Bot Salary Income

 IV. Bot Lifetime Rewards



I. Bot Active Income

On Activation of Alfa Bot 
For $60 USDT 

You will get 
$5 worth Alfa Token  

Every Month For 12 Months



II. Bot Level Income

LEVEL 1
$10 USDT  $5 USDT

LEVEL 3 
$2 USDT

LEVEL 4-10  

Increase your income like a Pro

LEVEL 2
$1 USDT
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ACTIVE BOTS RANK
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III. Bot Salary  Income
TOTAL INCOME TIME INCOME

Binary Matching Income



ACTIVE BOTS INCOME TIME TOTAL 
INCOME RANK

500

250
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Binary Matching Income



ACTIVE BOTS INCOME TIME TOTAL 
INCOME RANK
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Binary Matching Income



Start  Tradeing A/c With $50 TO $20000 

 24x7 Deposit & Withdrawal Available

Trade Investment Plan



Trade Investment Plan

I. Non-fixed  income a/c 
Investment Earning  
8% - 15% monthly

T&C – 10% deduction if Fund Withdrawal 
Upto One Month After One Month There is No Deduction

Capital Included in 300% 

II. Fixed income  a/c 
Investment Earning – 0.4% Daily

Maximum Income 300% 

Capital Locked 



Trade Investment Earning

I. Direct Investment Earning

II. Trade Passive Income



Direct Investment Earning

Z



Trading Passive Income
LEVEL PERCENTAGE BOT

-LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 6 TO 10

LEVEL 11 TO 20

5%

2%

1%

20%

0.50%

0.25%

10% 1

1

1

1

3

3

This income generate on trading



Let's take an Example of  Avg.10% Monthly Profit on $1000  Trade A/C

1 Year Chart

MONTH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

 $100

$110

$121

$133

$146

$161

$177

$194

$214

$235

$259

$285

 $100

$210

$331

$464

$610

$771

$948

$1113

$1357

$1593

$1853

$2138

 $1100

$1210

$1331

$1464

$1610

$1771

$1498

$2113

$2357

$2593

$2853

$3138 Total $3138 

PROFIT 
RE-INVESTMENT

COMPOUNDED
CAPITAL OF A/C

PROFIT

Note:- Actual Profit Varies According To Your Type Of Investment



Term And Conditions

1. ALFA AI’ Bot Trading Subscription worth $60 is valid
for 12 months from the  date  of signup , subscribers
need to sign up on alfatrade.io or download the ALFA
TRADE mobile app from the chorme web browser.  

2. Minimum withdrawal $10 , $20 , $30 And $10
Multiple ( USDT BEP 20) Deduction 10% admin 5% and

5% worth Alfa Token in your ALFA Wallet . 
3. ALFA TOKEN  will be locked  till 31 December 2025 .

4. Withdrawal Any Time (24x7), Withdrawal
Transferred USDT Bep20. 24 Hours -48 Hours



www.alfatrade.io

+13132078312

info@alfatrade.io

Alfa Ltd. Garenne Park,
Industrial Estate, RUE A
Chaiens, ST Sanpsons 
Guernsey 

Contact Us
We have the expertise and the resources to help

everybody realize their investment goals, like

only a ALFA TRADE.



Thank You
For trusting us with your investment journey.

www.alfatrade.io


